MAKE UP~

—Makeup With Fake Lashes
Full Glam

Formal Up-Style

Makeup and Hair Style
Bridal Hair and Makeup

FACIAL TREATMENTS

Fruit Facial (30mins)

Acne Facial (60mins)
Whitening Facial (60mins)
Oxygen Facial (60mins)
Skintight Facial (50mins)
Hydrating Facial (50mins)
Anti-Aging Facial (60mins)

24 Carat Gold Facial (60mins)
Papaya Facial (50mins)

Red Wine Facial (50mins)
Collagen Facial (60mins)
Diamond Facial (50mins)
Deep Cleansing Facial (60mins)
03 Whitening Facial (60mins)
Anti Tan Facial

HYDRA Facial

Korean Glass Skin Facial

$115
from $150
from $55
from $180
from $320

$50
$75
$75
$130
$80
$65
$75
$80
$65
$70
$80
$70
$80
$99
$70
$120
$120

SIM HAIR & BEAUTY SALON _—

Monday - Wednesday
9:30AM to 6:00PM

Thursday
9:30AM to 9:00PM

Friday - Saturday
9:30AM to 6:00PM

Sunday
9:30AM to 5:30PM

Hair & Beauty
S AL ON

TALLAWONG VILLAGE

@ shop 18,2 Conferta Ave

BOOK APPOINTMENT

O 0467773 712

www.simhairandbeauty.com.au

n  Like & Follow Us
l‘ simhairandbautysalon



THREADING & WAXING

Threading Eyebrows
Eyebrows Wax + Thread
Upper Lips Threading
Upper Lips Wax + Thread
Men Eyebrows Threading
Nose Wax

Chin Wax

Forehead Wax

Cheeks Threading

Neck Threading
Sideburns Threading
Sideburns Waxing

Full Face Threading
Full Face Wax + Thread
Half Arm Wax

Full Arms Wax
Underarms Wax

Half Back Wax

Full Back Wax

Half Legs Wax

3/4 Legs Wax

Full Legs Wax

Stomach Wax

Bikini Line Wax
Brazilian Wax

Full Body Wax

$15
$20
$7
$9
$20
$12
$10
$10
$10
$15
$10
$15
$45
$55
$25
$35
$20
$30
$55
$30
$40
$45
$25
$20
$60
from $170

BLEACHING

Face Bleach

Face and Neck

Full Body Bleach

Cleanse + Bleach + Peel Off Mask

HAIR COLOUR

1/2 Head Foils + Regrowth
1/2 Head Foils

Balayage + Base Colour
Balayage

Bleach Long

Bleach Medium

Bleach Short

Full Colour Long

Full Colour Medium

Full Colour Short

Full Head Foils + Regrowth
Full Head Foils

Gloss Toner

Regrowth Permanent
T-Section Regrowth
Scalp Bleach

HAIR TREATMENT

Protein Treatment
Nanoplasty Treatment
Keratin Leaving Smoothing

from $30
from $40
from $150
from $60

from $175
from $125
from $240
from $190
from $200
from $180
from $150
from $150
from $110

from $99
from $240
from $200

from $50

from $70

from $50
from $120

from $45
from $300
from $200
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HAIR SERVICES

Blowdry Medium

Blowdry Short

Haircut and Blowdry

Layer Cut (30mins)

Straight Cut (20mins)
Shampoo and Curls Long
Shampoo and Curls Medium
Shampoo and Curls Short
Haircut (Kids under 5 years)
Haircut (Primary school kids)
Hair Oil Massage (30 mins)
Hair Wash and Dry Off

HAIR PACKAGES

Wash + Style Cut + Blowdry
Full Colour + Basin Treatment
Full Colour + Half Head Foils +
Toner

Full Colour + Full Head Foils +
Toner + Basin Treatment

BROWS & TINTING

Eyebrows Tint

Eyelash Tint

Eyebrows Henna Tattoos
Eyelash Lift + Tint
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from $70
from $55
from $95
from $50
from $35
from $85
from $75
from $65
$25
$35
$45
$25

from $95
from $110
from $199

from $275

$15
$25
$35
$75



