

MAKE UP

Makeup With Fake Lashes	\$115
Full Glam	from \$150
Formal Up-Style	from \$55
Makeup and Hair Style	from \$180
Bridal Hair and Makeup	from \$320

FACIAL TREATMENTS

Fruit Facial (30mins)	\$50
Acne Facial (60mins)	\$75
Whitening Facial (60mins)	\$75
Oxygen Facial (60mins)	\$130
Skintight Facial (50mins)	\$80
Hydrating Facial (50mins)	\$65
Anti-Aging Facial (60mins)	\$75
24 Carat Gold Facial (60mins)	\$80
Papaya Facial (50mins)	\$65
Red Wine Facial (50mins)	\$70
Collagen Facial (60mins)	\$80
Diamond Facial (50mins)	\$70
Deep Cleansing Facial (60mins)	\$80
O3 Whitening Facial (60mins)	\$99
Anti Tan Facial	\$70
HYDRA Facial	\$120
Korean Glass Skin Facial	\$120

We can make a
difference in you.

SIM HAIR & BEAUTY SALON



Monday - Wednesday
9:30AM to 6:00PM

Thursday
9:30AM to 9:00PM

Friday - Saturday
9:30AM to 6:00PM

Sunday
9:30AM to 5:30PM



GET THE

RAVISHING
side of you



SM
Hair & Beauty
S A L O N

TALLAWONG VILLAGE

📍 Shop 18, 2 Conferta Ave

BOOK APPOINTMENT

📞 0467 773 712

www.simhairandbeauty.com.au



Like & Follow Us
simhairandbautysalon



BLEACHING

Face Bleach	from \$30
Face and Neck	from \$40
Full Body Bleach	from \$150
Cleanse + Bleach + Peel Off Mask	from \$60

HAIR COLOUR

1/2 Head Foils + Regrowth	from \$175
1/2 Head Foils	from \$125
Balayage + Base Colour	from \$240
Balayage	from \$190
Bleach Long	from \$200
Bleach Medium	from \$180
Bleach Short	from \$150
Full Colour Long	from \$150
Full Colour Medium	from \$110
Full Colour Short	from \$99
Full Head Foils + Regrowth	from \$240
Full Head Foils	from \$200
Gloss Toner	from \$50
Regrowth Permanent	from \$70
T-Section Regrowth	from \$50
Scalp Bleach	from \$120

HAIR TREATMENT

Protein Treatment	from \$45
Nanoplasty Treatment	from \$300
Keratin Leaving Smoothing	from \$200



THREADING & WAXING

Threading Eyebrows	\$15
Eyebrows Wax + Thread	\$20
Upper Lips Threading	\$7
Upper Lips Wax + Thread	\$9
Men Eyebrows Threading	\$20
Nose Wax	\$12
Chin Wax	\$10
Forehead Wax	\$10
Cheeks Threading	\$10
Neck Threading	\$15
Sideburns Threading	\$10
Sideburns Waxing	\$15
Full Face Threading	\$45
Full Face Wax + Thread	\$55
Half Arm Wax	\$25
Full Arms Wax	\$35
Underarms Wax	\$20
Half Back Wax	\$30
Full Back Wax	\$55
Half Legs Wax	\$30
3/4 Legs Wax	\$40
Full Legs Wax	\$45
Stomach Wax	\$25
Bikini Line Wax	\$20
Brazilian Wax	\$60
Full Body Wax	from \$170

Best Products
used by our Experts

HAIR SERVICES

Blowdry Medium	from \$70
Blowdry Short	from \$55
Haircut and Blowdry	from \$95
Layer Cut (30mins)	from \$50
Straight Cut (20mins)	from \$35
Shampoo and Curls Long	from \$85
Shampoo and Curls Medium	from \$75
Shampoo and Curls Short	from \$65
Haircut (Kids under 5 years)	\$25
Haircut (Primary school kids)	\$35
Hair Oil Massage (30 mins)	\$45
Hair Wash and Dry Off	\$25

HAIR PACKAGES

Wash + Style Cut + Blowdry	from \$95
Full Colour + Basin Treatment	from \$110
Full Colour + Half Head Foils +	from \$199
Toner	
Full Colour + Full Head Foils +	from \$275
Toner + Basin Treatment	

BROWS & TINTING

Eyebrows Tint	\$15
Eyelash Tint	\$25
Eyebrows Henna Tattoos	\$35
Eyelash Lift + Tint	\$75